## APEX

## THE POWER TO MOVE

# INVITATION TO TENDER

Transport Services for APEX Energies

APEX Energies, a newly established brand that has taken over the operations of the old TREK group, invites reputable and reliable transporters to tender for the provision of transport services for our retail fuel operations.

We seek to shortlist three suppliers to be added to our preferred supplier list.

These suppliers will be awarded a percentage of the loads based on their adherence to the tender criteria.

**TENDER DETAILS Company: APEX Energies** 

Submission Deadline:31 July 2024, 17:00

### CRITERIA

Only established transporters with a clean operating reputation will be considered. Transporters must demonstrate their capability to support APEX Energies' vision to grow its market share.

Compliance with safety, regulatory, and operational standards is mandatory.

### SUBMISSION PROCESS

To participate in this tender, please log onto our website at www.apex.co.zw/tender and complete the tender documents. Please ensure that your submission is sent to tender@apex.co.zw and is received by the deadline.

No late submissions will be accepted.

CONTACT INFORMATION

Email: tender@apex.co.zw

Deadline:31 July 2024, 17:00

APEX Energies looks forward to collaborating with transporters who share our commitment to excellence and reliability. We are excited to grow our market share with the support of a reputable transporter.

Thank you for your interest in partnering with APEX Energies.